ALLEN COUNTY FAIR CHEERLEADING CONTEST RELEASE OF LIABILITY

Allen County Agricultural Society to participat my heirs, successors and assigns, and persona Agricultural Society, its members, directors, of suits, proceedings, costs, expenses, damages, a	consideration for myself or my ward/child being permitted by the te in the 2024 Allen County Fair Cheerleading Contest, for myself al representatives hereby release and discharge the Allen Count officers, employees, and agents from any and all claims, actions and liabilities arising out of, complied with or resulting from, my cair Cheerleading Contest, including, without limitation, any injuried
claims for personal injury, death, or property of Society, its members, directors, employees of	damage shall be prosecuted against the Allen County Agricultural ragents, I shall indemnify and hold harmless the Allen Count ficers, employees, or agents from any and all such claims or cause esented.
competition and I assume the risk without liabil officers, employees, and agents. By executing	tence of risk of personal injury in participating in said cheerleadin ity to the Allen County Agricultural Society, its members, directors this contract and participating in said cheerleading competition and Society, its members, directors, officers, employees and agent ding competition.
I have read this Release of Liability. I fully ur I sign same of my own free will.	nderstand its contents. I am aware that this is a release of liability
Parent's Signature	Cheerleader's Signature
Print Name Signed Above - Parent	Print Name Signed Above - Cheerleader
School	Competition Date

Forms need to be turned into the Allen County Fair by Thursday, August 15, 2024. Each Cheerleader, including alternates, must complete this form.